

MR-N/2023-24 HodaHubani-04

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Jitwar par to Jitwar par Ansh

01401 014 1401 014 1401 43970 DIVISION

014 014 1401 21561 SUB-DIVISION

Name of contractor - Nilamber Power Pvt. Ltd

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2854

Abstract of Cost

6

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing & grubbing road land					
do. etc.					
Qty = 0.875 hect vide ①					
@ Rs. 76926.08/hect					Rs. 5769.00
② Cost of granular sub base 2nd (cm) etc.					
do. etc.					
Qty = 14.61 m ³ vide ②					
@ Rs. 2565.36/m ³					Rs. 37480.00
③ P.V. laying, spreading & compacting WBM-3 do. etc.					
do. etc.					
Qty = 19.16 m ³ vide ③					
@ Rs. 5187.29/m ³					Rs. 99388.00
④ P.V. & applying primer coat (SS+1) do. etc.					
do. etc.					
Qty = 255.46 m ² vide ④					
@ Rs. 57.79/m ²					Rs. 14763.00
⑤ P.V. & applying tack coat (PS-1) do. etc.					
do. etc.					
Qty = 927.85 m ² vide ⑤					
@ Rs. 19.84/m ²					Rs. 18409.00

C.No. 33/10.5.25
₹ 8,70,000

8

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) P/V & Curvy had applied thermoplastic compound — do — etc.					
Qty = 66.40 m ² vide P-④					
@ ₹. 886.50 / m ² = ₹.					58864.00

(10) P/V & Curvy interlocking					
Sign Board — do — etc.					
Qty = 0.5 nos vide P-①					
@ ₹. 10914.30 / nos = ₹.					54572.00

Add @ 18% GST (+) ₹.	118647.00
Add @ 1% LC (+) ₹.	6592.00
Add S. Fees (+) ₹.	6550.00
	1
Total = ₹.	790941.00
Less @ 20.70% Below	
as per Agreement (+) ₹.	163725.00
	1
Total = ₹.	627216.00
	16/5/25
	22

CSP
16/5/25

Continuation

P.T.O